& Suffolk University
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ADDENDUM TO THE TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

DEPARTMENT EXT. ROOM
Page 1:
delete: AIDE
Athletics 8379,8575 2 Temple St.
Council of Presidents 8698 SAC-316
Page 2:
Dean’s Offices, School of Management
Director of Administration 8307 §-531
Student Advising 8624 S-550

delete: Director of External Affairs

Dean of Students 8239,8240 A-323
Housing, CIAS/SOM 8239 A-323
Page 3:
International Student Office 8154 AP-1st
Payroll

Monthly 8412 S-7th Flr.
Page 4:
Program Council 8697 SAC
ROTC 8224,8657 A-347
Transnational Iaw Journal 8610 A-443

delete: Women’s Advisor



WSFR

Page 5:
NAME

Amatucci, Frances
Bennett, Gail
Bennett, Sandra

Burke, Frances

Page 6:

Chack, David

Demick, Jack

Page 7:

Dinon, loretta

Fortess, Eric

Page 8:

Gradito, Annemarie
Hegarty, Agnes

EXT

8363
8226
8320

8315

8325

8292

8407

8318

8293

8535

8324 SAC-426
8696 SAC-416
SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY
STAFF LISTING
ROOM DEPARTMENT TITLE
S5-651 Management Asst Professor
A-301 Counseling Ctr Intern
SAC Student Activities Supervisor
S-512 Pub Management Professor
SAC-226 Campus Ministry Jewish .
Champlain

F-503 Psychology Prof/Chair
S-7th Student Accounts Manager
S-508 Pub Management Assoc Professor
F-503 Psychology Secretary
S-2nd Sawyer Library Library Asst

II




Page 9:

Khaliqui, Sadig
Iandau, Jaqueline
Iecus, Marsha

Page 10:

Mann, Richard

Marchant, Frederick

Page 11:

Pfeiffer, David

Page 12:

Sanford, Wendy

Page 13:

Sundberyg, Renald
Tremblay, Karen
West, Robert

Page 14:

Worth, Cindy

8110
8338

8325

8243

8640

8316

8325

8301
8144

8452

8226

SBA-16
D-11B

SAC-226

5-666

F-436

5=513

SAC-226

S-533

D-140

B-730

A-301

IIL

Physical Plant
Clinical Programs
Mini

Management
Hum & Mod Iang

Pub Management

Campus Ministry

Dean-SOM
law Admissions

Inst Advancement

Counseling Ctr

Director
Supervisor

Catholic
Chaplain

Asst Professor

Assoc.Professor

Professor

Protestant

Assoc Dean

Assoc VP

Intern




SUFFOIK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING BY DEPARTMENT
Page 15:

NAME EXT ROGM TITLE
Academic Computing Department

Chin, Jennifer 8664 S-546 Acad Comp Spec
Levy, Marc 8664 S5-546 Acad Comp Asst

Athletic Department

Bidmead, Avery 8379 2 Temple St PT Secretary

Matta, Doreen 8575 2 Temple St Athletics Asst

Nelson, James 8379 2 Temple St Director

Walsh, Joseph 8379 2 Temple St Athletic Asst

Page 16:

Campus Ministry

Chack, David 8325 SAC-226 Jewish Chaplain

Ieocus, Marsha 8325 SAC-226 catholic
Chaplain

Sanford, Wendy 8325 SAC-226 Protestant
Minister

Chenistry Department

Mulcahy, Mariann 8250 A-662 Secretary
Page 18:

Dean - SOM
Sundberg, Ronald 8301 S-533 Assoc Dean
Page 21:

Inst Advancement

West, Robert 8452 B-730 Assoc VP




Page 25:
Physical Plant Department

Khaliqui, Sadiq
add:

Monahan, Mary
Page 26:

Replace Pub Adm with Pub Mgt
Fortess, Eric

Iavin, Michael

8110

8110

8318

8317

SBA-16

SBA-16

5-508

S-511

Director

Staff Asst

Assoc Prof/

Assoc Prof
delete: /Chair



SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

TELEPHONE DIRECTORY - 1988-89

Key

A - Archer Building
AP- 20 Ashburton Place
B - 11 Beacon Street.
D - Donahue Building
F - Fenton Building

Fl~ Friedman Iab

R - Ridgeway Building
S - Sawyer Building
T - 56 Temple Street

DEPARTMENT LISTING

DEPARTMENT

Accounting and Business Iaw
Admissions, Graduate
Admissions, Undergrad
Admissions, Iaw

Advocate

ALDE

Alumni/Develcpment
Archives

Athletics

BATSA

Benefits

Bioclogy

Bookstore

Budget Office

Business Office
Accounts Payable
Purchasing
Manager

(227-4085) or

Cafeteria, Law
Cafeteria, Sawyer
Campus Ministry
Career Services & Co—op Ed
Chairman of the Board
Chemistry
Communications and Speech
Comptroller
Camputer Information Systems
Continuing Legal Education
Cooperative Education
Council of Presidents
Counseling Center, University
Career Information Library
Copy Center
Donahue Bldg
Sawyer Bldg

Deans’ Offices, Enrollment Management

Page 1

EXT.

8330,8331
8302
8460
8144,8145
8175
8210
8443
8413
8379,8575

8175
8415
8246
8218
8611,8633

8404 ,8406
8405
8403

8683

8458

8325
8480,8312
8222

8250
8236,8237
8639
8330,8331
8627,8207
8312
723-6137
8226,8227

8533
8653

8647

ROOM

S5-662
AP-1
S-8th Flr.
D-141
D-310

B~730
S-B32
R-3

D-310
B-1230
A-501
Bookstore
S=7th Flr.
S5-859
5-859
5-859
5-859

D-Basement
S=-3rd Flr.
R-22

AP

A-102
A-662
A-341
S-7th Flr.
5-622
T-4th Flr.
AP-1st
R-2D
A-301
A-303

D-4th Flr.
S5-944

S5-856




Enrollment Research
Deans’ Offices, School of Management
Dean
Associate Dean
Director of External Affairs
Admin Officer
Student Advising
Deans’ Offices, College of Liberal
Arts and Sciences
Dean
Associate Dean
Assistant Dean
Deans’ Offices, Iaw School
Dean
Associate Deans
Assistant Dean
Dean of Students
Debating Society
Dicta
Director of External Affairs

Economics

Education and Human Services
English

Evening Division Student Association
Executive Programs, SOM

Faculty, SoM

Faculty Resource Unit, SOM
Finance

Financial Aid, University

Financial Aid, law
Foreign Student Advisor
Forensics Society
Friedman Field Station
Director
Manager

Goverrment
Graduate Admissions

HAISA
Health Services
) Emergency
History
Humanities & Languages

Institutional Advancement
Vice President
Director, Annual Giving
Director, Alumi Programs, ILaw
Director, Leadership Gifts
Director, Marketing Research
Director, Grant Services

Page 2

8468

8300,8301
8307
8307,8308
8307
8643,8624

8265-8268
8267
8268

8155,8156
8157-8159
8383
8239,8240
8236
8175
8643

8259
8261
8271
8326
8660,8308

8330,8331
8330,8331
8330,8331
8470
8471,8478
8146,8147
8154
8236

(207) 726-4749
(207) 726-4689

8122,8538
8302,8337,
8654

8175
8260, 8360
8111
8116,8117
8285

8440
8452
8453
8455
8451
8606

S5-833

S~527
5-533
S=531
S5~532
S-550

F-238
F-236
F-240

D-132
D-120
D-137
A-321
A-341
D-310
5-546

S5-822
F-244
F-203
R-7

S-546

5-622
5-622
S5-622
5-835

D-138
A-308
A-341

FI-Maine
FI~Maine

S~12th Flr.
AP-1

D-310
F-103

S-12th Flr.
F-436

B-730
B-730
B-730
B=730
B-730
B-730




Manager, Alumni Systems
- Public Relations
Institutional Research
International Law Society
International Student Office

Instructional Media Center see University Media Center

Journal
Journalism

Iaw, Clinical Programs (723-9230) or

Iaw Faculty Offices
Law Review

Learning Resource Center
Library, Mildred F. Sawyer
Archives
Circulation Supervisor
Director
Office of Frank Sawyer
Pericdicals
Processing
Reference
Library, law (Mugar)
Reserve
Processing
Director
Reference
Library, Law (Pallot)
Iost and Found

Mailroom, Donahue

Mailroom, Sawyer

Management Information Systems
Marketing

Mathematics

Military Science

Ministry

Moot Court

Payroll
Monthly
Weekly
Work Study
Personnel and EEQ/Benefits
Philosophy
Physical Plant
Physics and Engineering

Placement, CIAS and SOM see Career Services

Placement, Law
Police, University
President’s Office
Minority Affairs
Print Shop (SGA)
Program Council
Psychology

Page 3

8450
8447,8448
8628
8175
8154,8226

8323
8500, 8501

8100
8194,8195
8180,8380,
8607

8235

8535

8413

8537

8536

8630

8414

8427

8532

8177
8178,8242
8176
8199
8609
8110

8278
8348
8421-8426
8330,8331
8251
8224 ,8657
8325
8172,8173,
8693

8479
8329
8412
8415,8420
8116
8110
8230

& Co—op Ed.

8148-8150
8333

8111
8220,8221
8613,8638
8321
523-1860
8293

B~730
B~730
B-1230
D-310
A-323

R-19
S5-1024

T-11A
A-481

A-331
S=231
S-B-32
S-233
§5-235
S-138
5-121
S5-208
S-230
D-405
D-405
D-413
A-405
D-405
A-441
S-BA

D=-1st Flr.
S-1st Flr.
S-7th Flr.
S-662
A-324
A-347
R=-22
D-317,D-309

S-7th Flr.
S-7th Flr.
S-7th Flr.
B-1230
F-405
S-BA-16
A-324

D—137
S-2rd Flr.
5-2rnd Flr.
A-101
A-107
R-Basement
R-2C

F-503



P-—'_"'-' P

Public Management
Public Relations

Registrar, CLAS/SOM
Registrar, ILaw
ROTC

School of Management

Sociology

Student Accounts

Student Activities

Student Bar Association

Student Govermment Association
President

(If not listed by name)
Suffolk Journal
Suffolk ILegal Assistance Bureau
Switchboard

Theatre Office
Box Office
Projection Booth
Trans National ILaw Journal

University Media Center
Director
Sawyer Building
Donahue Building
Fenton Building
Evening Coordinator
Department Secretary

Veteran’s
Venture Magazine
Vice President and Treasurer

Voluntary Defender/Prosecutor (723-9230) or

Women’s Advisor
Women’s Law Caucus
Women’s Program Center
Word Processing, Law
WSUB/WSFR

Yearbook (Beacon)

Student Organizations Undergraduate

Page 4

8330,8331
8447,8448

8430-8434
8160-8163
8224

8330
8485,8486
8407
8320,8321
8174

8322

8320,8321
8323

8108

0

8282
8581
8581
8610

8167
8484
8168
8288
8168, 8484
8244

8430
8328
8400,8401
8100

8296
8175
8327
8191
8324

8328

S-622
B-730

S=-7th Flr.
D-115

S-6th Flr.
S5-1042
§=753

R-5

D-309

R-8

R-19
T=-23
S-1st Flr.

A-006
Auditorium
Auditorium
D-309

D-213
S5-908
D-215
F=404
D-215
D-213

S-7th Flr.
R=9

S-7th Flr.
T-11A

F-507
D-309
R-20
D-508
R-15, 16




Abi-Karam, Houaida
Adams, Eva

Adams, Shelia
Addario, Phyllis
Akathaporn, Parpon
Allen, William
Andrew, Lucille
Antenucci, Dayna
Arthur, Michael
Artis, Sharon

Arzigian, Cheryl
Ash, Barbara
Aucoin, Howard
Aydin, Nizamettin

Bain, Agnes
Baird, lLaura
Baker, Rcbert
Bander, Edward
Barone, Andrea
Barretto, Irene
Bellinger, Robert
Bennett, Sandra
Berg, John
Berman, Alisa
Bigelow, Blair
Blum, Karen
Blumenson, Eric
Boone, Gloria
Boyle, Catherine
Briggs, Warren
Brody, Alvan
Brown, Barry
Brown, Carlton
Brown, Gaither
Brown, Patricia
Brown, Sudro
Brunelle, Ronald
Bubnys, Edward
Bucciarelli, Jim
Buckley, Marylou
Burke, Anthony
Burke, Dianne
Burke, Frances
Burn, Peter
Burnim, Charles
Bursik, Krisanne
Busse, Wilma
Butler, Rebecca Bell
Byfield, Canute

Caks, John

EXT

8404
8470
8450
8430
8343
8615
8144
8404
8357
8613

8535
8280
8394
8206

8123
8427
8186
8176
8194
8144
8121
8320
8126
8300
8290
8216
8100
8236
8537
8368
8171
8298
8177
8141
8179
8376
8578
8449
8260
8451
8122
8191
8315
8248
8614
8295
8227
8211
8110

8378

SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING

ROOM

S-859
S-8TH
B-730
S-7TH
S5-634
5-922A
D-141
S-859
S-650
A-107

S=231
F-336
S-662
S-934

5-1221
S-208
D-608
D-405

D-141
S-1212
R-5
5-1226
S5-525
F=535
D-620
T-14
A-343
8-233
S5-652
D-216
D-611
D-405
D-B20
D-413
S5-631
S~7TH
5-663
F-104
B~-730

D-508
S-512
A-507
D~508B
F-506
A-308

S-BAle6

S-661

Page 5

DEPARTMENT

Business Office
Financial Aaid

Inst Advancement
Registrar
Accounting
Management

Iaw Admissions
Business Office
Management

Office Of President

Univ Police
Education & Hum Serv
CIS

Marketing

Govermment
Sawyer Library
Law School

law Library

Law School

Iaw Admissions
History

Student Activities
Goverrment

Dean - SCM
English

ILaw School

Vol Def / Pros
Comm & Journalism
Sawyer Library
€18

Iaw School

ILaw School

Iaw Library
Physical Plant
lLaw Library
Accounting
Payroll

Finance

Health Services
Inst Advancement

Iaw School
Pub Adm

Biclogy

Iaw Scheol
Psychology
Counseling Ctr

Physical Plant

Finance

Sr Acctg Clerk
Assoc Director
DP Asst
Coordinator

Asst Professor
Assoc Professor
Secretary
Clerical Asst
Professor

Asst To President
Director Minority Af
Officer
Professor

Asst Professor
Asscc Professor

Professor / Chair
Sr Lib Asst
Professor
Director
Operator

Staff Asst
Instructor
Supervisor
Professor
Admin Secretary
Professor
Professor
Professor
Assoc Professor
Manager
Professor
Professor
Professor
Library Asst
Maint Mech
Assoc Director
Assoc Professor
Manager

Asst Professor
Sports Trainer
Director

Secretary
Professor

Asscoc Professor
Professor

Asst Professor

Utility Hlpr

Assoc Professor



SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY .
STAFF LISTING I

NAME EXT ROCM DEPARTMENT TITLE
caliendo, Nat 8256  A-105 Office Of President Exec Asst To Pres I
Callahan, Brian 8182 D-636D lLaw School Professor
Callahan, Stephen 8100 T-21 Law School Assoc Professor
Campbell, Lillie 8348 S-B Mailroom Clerk
Caplan, Howard 8212 D-633 Law School Instructor l
Caputo, Peter 8270 A-330 English Asst Professor
Carilli, Anthony 8671 5-823 Economics Asst Professor
Caristi, David 8271 F- English Secretary l
Castellano, John 8356 S-648 Management Professor
Castrillen, Mario 8110 S-BA16 Physical Plant Painter
Cavanagh , John 8119 S-1213 History Professor
Cella, Alexander 8193  D-615 Iaw School Professor .
Centeio, Isabel 8299 S-1st Switchboard Operator
Chack, David 8325 R-22 Campus Ministry Jewish Chaplain
Chappell, Cynthia 8160 D-115 law Registrar Asst Registrar
Charles, Cleveland 8235 A- Learning Center Adm Coordinator l
Cheng, Beatrix 8225 S-537 Dean - SOM Secretary
Chiasson, Arthur 8674 F-440 Hum & Mod Languages Professor
Chiong, Tony 8470  S-8TH Financial Aid Coordinator I
Cifala, Antonia 8470 S-8TH Financial aAid Asst Director
Clark, Georgia F-Lab Hum & ILang Instrutor
Clark, Gerard 8583 D-508C Iaw School Professor
Clark, Jeffrey 8191 T-4TH Iaw School Secretary l
Clausen, Doris 8154 A-366 Dean Of Students Off Director
Coe, Genie 8480 AP-1ST Career Serv/Co-op Ed Asst Director
Coffin, Chrisie 8160 D-115 Iaw Registrar Secretary
Coffler, Gail 8289 P-335 English Asst Professor l
Cochn, Donald 8232 A-312 Math & Comp Sci Professor
Coleman, James 8532 5-238 Sawyer Library Librarian
Comeau, George 8484  S-908 s Adm Coordinator l
Comeau, Gerald 8398
Connelly, Louis 8448 B-7TH Public Relations Director
Connors, Thomas 8290 F-535 English Professor
Cook, Edith 8621 A-624 Math & Comp Sci Assoc Professor l
Corbett, William 8189 D-630 Iaw School Professor
Corman, Joel 8395 5-660 Management Professor
Costello, David 8468 S=-1142 Enrollment Mgt Assoc Director '
Coughlin, William 8465 S-8TH Admissions Director
Cove, Lorraine 8160 D115 law Registrar Registrar
Coyle, Patricia 8470 S-8TH Financial Aid DP Asst
Croll, Nancy 8308 5-508 CISs Instructor .
Cronin, Joseph 8547 D-636B Law School Professor
Dang, Joan 8131 D-109 Iaw School Secretary I
Daniels, Amy 8195 D-636 Law School Secretary
Davis, Lynn 8660 S-546 Exec MBA / MPA Director
Day, Kate 8559  D-607 Law School Asst Professor l
DeCilio, Karen 8447 B-7TH Public Relations PR Asst
Deeb, Lisa 8452 B-730 Inst Advancement Secretary
Delaware, Kim 8071 S-8TH Admissions Asst Director
Deliso, John 8383 =137 Dean - Iaw Asst Dean '
Dellapenna, Patricia 8329 S-7TH Payroll Payroll Asst
Demir, Oktay 8603 A-327 Physics & Engineering Asst Professor
Dennis, Stanley 8386 S-641 Accounting Assoc Professor l
Devanna, Deanna 8430 S=7TH Registrar Recept/Trans Asst
Diamond, Benson 8361 S-635 Business Law Professor

Page 6 ' ‘



= 14

NAME

Difabio-St.Germain, Karen
Di Guardia, Robert
Diliddo, Rebecca
Dinon, Catherine
Dinon, Loretta
Dipascale, Pietro
Dittrich, Iudwig
Dodd, Victoria
Donahue, Malcolm
Donahue, Martin
Dooley, Maureen
Dowd, Nancy

Doyle, Joanne
Dunlea, Lisa

Dunn, Carol
Dushku, Judith
Dwyer, Michael
Dyer, Racquel

Elias, Clifford
Elson, Grace

Enloe, Aldebaran
Eonas, Anthony
Epps, Valerie
Eskedal, Glen
Eskilson, Christine
Espada, Martin

Farngalo, Agatha
Farren, Edward
Feldman, Frank
Fentiman, Linda
Ferratti, Anastasia
Ferrey, Steven
Fine, Nancy

Finn, Thomas
Flannery, Francis
Fleck, Paula
Fleischer, Susan
Foglia, Louis
Folan, Maura
Foley, Ellen
Forg , Christina
Forkin, Mary
Fortess, Eric
Foster, Lorraine
Fox, Robert
Frank, Jonathan

Gabriel, Elliot
Gaffney, Gina

EXT

8293
8425
8247
8407
8407
8110
8319
8567
8157
8387
8611
8135
8124
8660
8627
8129
8639
8160

8170
8415
8194
8362
8562
8264
8139
8100
8371
8256
8601

8537
8110
8618
8152
8288
8103
8466
8208
8400
8407
8116
8124
8160
8454
8261
8609
8318
8460
8275
8617

8483
8460

SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING

ROCM

F-503
S8
A-542
S=7TH
S-7TH
S-BAl16
S5-668
D-624
D-117
S5-658
S5-766
D-636B
5-1036
S-
T-4TH
S5-1228
S-767
D-115

D-235
B-1230

S-637
D-627
F-244

S5-640
A-106
A-325

S=233
S-BA1l6
A-314
D-636C
F-404
T-32A
S-8TH
D-236
S-7TH
S-7TH
5-1210
S-1036
P-115
B-730
F-244
A-437
5-508
S-8TH
P-208
5-924

S-1st
S-8TH

Page 7

DEPARTMENT

Psychology

Mgt Info Services
Biology

Student Accounts
Student Accounts
Physical Plant
Finance

Iaw School

Dean - Law
Business Iaw
Budget Office
ILaw School
Economis

FRU-SCM

CLE Programs
Goverrment
Accounting Office
Law Registrar

Law School

Personnel EEO

ILaw School

Business lIaw

Iaw School

Education & Hum Serv

SUCLINICA
Accounting

Office Of President
Math & Comp Sci

Sawyer Library
Physical Plant
Physics & Engineering
Law Scheool
UMS
Law School
Admissions
ILaw School

i -Treas Off
Student Accounts
History
Econonmics
Law Registrar
Inst Advancement
Education & Hum Serv
Law Library
Pub Adm
Admissions
English
CIs

Career Serv/Co—op Ed
Admissions

TTTLE

Secretary

Dir Admin Computing
Assoc Professor
Secretary
Supervisor

Maint Mech

Assoc Professor
Professor

Assoc Dean
Professor

Director

Assoc Professor
ILecturer

Secretary

Asst Director
Assoc Professor
Asst Treas/Comptroll
DP Asst

Professor
Coordinator
Instructor

Assoc Professor
Professor
Professor / Chair

Clinical Supervisor
Assoc Professor
Admin Secretary
Professor / Chair

Supervisor

Asst Director
Assoc Professor
Assoc Professor
Adm Coordinator
Assoc Professor
Assoc Director
Assoc Professor
Vice Pres - Treas

Staff Asst
Librarian
Assoc Professor
DP Asst

Asst Professor
Assoc Professor

Director
DP Asst



NAME

Garabedian, Charles
Gardner, Kelley
Garneau, Rcbert
Garni, Kenneth
Gavlock, Edward
Geisler, Deborah
Gentile, Annette
Gentile, Paulette
Germancs, Sari
Getchell, Ralph
Ghartey, James
Gheorghiou, Mathew
Ginn, Marsha
Ginsburg, Julie
Glannon, Joseph
Glidden, Sara
Golann, Dwight
Good, William
Goodell, Robert
Gosselin, Madeleine
Graham, Priscilla
Grande, Gregory
Green, Lisa
Greenbaum, Marc
Greenberg, Kenneth
Greene, Nancy
Grondin, Brian
Gunther, Stephanie
Gyukeri , Dawna

Haase, Elizabeth
Hajj, Jack
Halladay, Maurice
Hamann, Edmund
Hamilton, Nicole
Haque, Tariqul
Harrington, Susan
Harris, Catherine
Harris, Edward
Harris, Gregory
Hartmann, Edward
Hastie, Scott
Hastings, Marshall
Hefron, Mary
Heller, Alison
Hewitt, Marjorie
Hickey, Joanne
Hicks, Stephen
Higgins, Christine
Hill, Joanne
Hill, Patrice
Hill, Robin

Hock, C. Arthur
Holland, Catherine
Holleman, Judith
Holley, Jchn

®

EXT

8552
8447
8233
8226
8178
8504
8406
8239
8422
8110

8333
8302
8560
8188
8282
8183
8255
8260
8199
8301
8333
8707
8369
8120
8155
8278
8302
8453

8600
8233
8205
8536
8453
8241
8453
8460
8502
8407
8120
8458
8287
8430
8198
8320
8226
8381
8412
8644
8302
8110
8312
8144
8506
8496

SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING

ROCM

D—-636E
B-730
A-309
A-306
D-413
S5-1028
S5-859
A-323
S-—-
S-BA16

S-BAl6
AP-1st

D-630

D-502A
A-612
F-104
D-405
5-525
S-BA16

D-145E
S-1214
D-1ST
D-1ST

B-730

A-510
A-310
5-937
5235
B-730
A-364
B-730
S-8th
S-1025
S-7TH
S5-1214
S-3rd
F-431
S=7TH
D-622
Re=3
A-301
D-145C
S-7TH

S-BAl6
D-141

5-1229
5-1060

Page 8

DEPARTMENT

Law School
Public Relaticns

Dean Of Students Off
Mgt Info Services
Physical Plant
Accounting

Univ Police
Grad Admissions
Iaw School

Iaw School
Theatre

Iaw School
Chemistry
Health Services
Iaw Library

Dean - SCM

Univ Police

Iaw School

Iaw School
History

Dean - Iaw
Mailroom

Grad Admissions
Inst Advancement

Biology

Math & Comp Sci
CIs

Sawyer Library

Inst Advancement
Physics & Engineering
Inst Advancement
Admissions

Comm & Journalism
Student Accounts
History

ARA Services

Hum & Mod Languages
Registrar

Law School

Student Activities
Counseling Ctr

Law School

Payroll

Law School

Grad Admissions
Physical Plant
Career Serv/Co—op Ed
Iaw Admissions
Goverrment
Sociology

TITLE

Professor

Pr Asst

Assoc Professor
Professor / Chair
Library Asst

Asst Professor
Manager
Secretary

Prc_:gramne.r
Maint Mech
Assoc Professor
Officer
Director

Professor

Assoc Professor
Professor / Chair
Physician
Librarian
Secretary

Officer

Professor
Professor
Secretary

Clerk
Admissions Asst
Secretary

Coordinator
Professor
Asscc Professor
Director
Secretary

Asst Professor
Asst Director
Secretary
Professor / Chair
Sr Acctg Clerk
Emeritus Prof
Director
Professor
Registrar
Secretary

Asst Director
Staff Asst
Professor
Payroll Asst
Manager
Admissions Asst
ILocksmith
Secretary

Asst Director
Professor
Assoc Professor
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NAME

Hom, Vincent
Horgan, Pamela
Hourihan, Thomas
Hourtienne, Laura
Howe, Robert
Howell, Ann
Hughes, Ann
Hull, Karen
Humphrey, James

Ives, Jane

James, Susan
Janda, James
Johnson, Joanne
Johnson, Robert
Johnson, Walter
Jordan, Paula
Joseph, Joanne
Judge, Catherine
Jurich , Marilyn

Kacker, Madhav

Keenan, Bernard
Kelleher, Marjorie
Relley, Joseph
Kelly, Mary
Khaksari, Shahriar
Khaligi, Sadig
Killeen, Michael
Kindregan, Charles
King, Terri

Korn, Paul

Iadd, Paul
ILalancette, Robin
Lally, Mary
Iambert, David
ILambert, Thomas
landis, Sarah
Lavin, Michael
lee, James
Ieefman, Sara
Lemelman, Herbert
ILeone—-campbell, lLisa
Lecus, Marcia
Lerman, Myra
lester, Patricia

EXT

8422
8452
8333
8257
8249
8491
8275
8177
8603

8402

8244
8557
8160
8273
8602
8242
8430
8187
8539

8229
8642
8236
8294
8137
8133
8553
8455
8440
8336
8641
8110
8278
8106
8470
8227

8423

8430
8540
8354
8100
8317
8333
8306
8157
8285
8325
8624
8430

SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING

ROCM

S5=731
B-730
S-BAl6
F-634
A-561
S-1037
F-209
D~405
A=327

S-636

D-213
D-632
E-115
=205
A-326
A-437
S-7TH
D-612
F-204

5-930
5-937
A-346
F-505
D=1089
5-1229
D-636
B-605
B-605
S-622
5-613
S-BAl6
S-MAIL
T-32A
5-8TH
A-304

S=709

S-7TH
5-936
D~109
T-11B
B-511
S-A
5-531
D-120
F-436
R-22
S-533
S-7TH
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DEPARTMENT

Mgt Info Services
Inst Advancement
Univ Police ‘
Hum & Mod Languages
Biology

Sociology

English

Law Library

Math & Camp Sci

Management

uMs

Law School

Law Registrar
English

Physics & Engineering
law Library
Registrar

Law School

English

Marketing

CIS

Camnm & Journalism
Psychology

ILaw School
Goverrment

Iaw School

Inst Advancement
Inst Advancement
FRU-SCM

Finance

Physical Plant
Mailroom

Iaw School
Financial Aid
Counseling Ctr

Mgt Info Services
Iaw School
Registrar
Marketing

Law School

Vol Def / Pros
Pub Adm

Univ Police
Dean - SCM

Dean - Law

Hum & Mod Ianguadges
Campus Ministry
Dean - SOM
Registrar

TITIE

Computer Operator
Secretary
Sergeant

Assoc Professor
Assoc Professor
Asst Professor
Assoc Professor
Library Asst
Assoc Professor

Asst Professor

Secretary
Instructor
Assistant
Professor
Professor / Chair
Library Asst
Staff Asst
Professor

Asst Professor

Assoc  Professor
Assoc Professor
Asst Professor
Professor
Professor
Assoc Professor
Professor
Director

Vice President
Secretary
Assoc Prof / Chair
Director

Clerk
Professor
Secretary

Professor

Director
Operator

Assoc Registrar
Assoc Professor
Professor

Assoc Professor
Assoc Prof / Chair
Officer

Director

Assoc Dean
Secretary
Catheolic Chaplain
Director

DP Asst



NAME

levitan, Donald
Iewandowski, Glen
ILewandowski, Nancy
Iewis, Doris
Iewis, loren
lewis, Sylvia
Leyva-hernandez, Melba
Lindley, James
Iogan, Helen
Lottridge, Ruth
Iuke, Joan

Lutz, Norma

MacVicar, Joan
Madden, Melissa
Mahoney, Sheila
Maio, Kathleen
Maitland, Sharon
Malionek, Theresa
Mandl, Bette
Mann, Joanna

Mann, Richard
Manning, Geraldine
Mansfield, Gail
Marcellino, Samuel
Marshall, Elizabeth
Marshall, Theodore
Matta, Doreen
Mazen, Abdelmagid
McCabe, Elizabeth
McCarthy, Edward
McCarthy, Joseph
McCray, Gwen
McDermott, Richard
McDonald, Daniel
McDonough, Mary
McDowell, Richard
McEachern, Andrea
McEttrick, Joseph
McGlynn, Elizabeth
McInnes, James
McKinley, Marlene
McKnight, Elisa
McMahon, Alcida
McMahon, Thomas
McPherson, Denise

Mendez-Herrera, Alberto

Merzlak, Anthony
Meyler, Bernard
Middleton, Joseph
Miliora, Maria
Millen, Roger
Millner, Stuart
Minardi, Judy
Mohtadi, Shahruz
Monahan, Mary

EXT

8314
8281
8260
8253
8157
8652
8164
8442
8144
8279
8157
8148

8227
8480
8281
8532
8251
8330
8277
8271
8243
8487
8220
8211
8585
8234
8575
8623
8444
8558
8262
8299
8110
8415
8424
8300
8421
8181
8100
8341
8273
8532
8260
8563
8299
8287
8291
8359
8532
8252
8388
8274
8415
8670
8297

SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING

ROOM

5-510
F-334
F-104
A-601

5-622
D-233
5-922C
D-141
F-536
D-123
P=137

A-308
AP-1ST
F-334
5-237
A=

F-207
F-
S-632
S5-1032
A-102
D-633
S=731
A-313
R-3
5-638
B-730

F=-332
S-1st
S-BA16
B-1230
5-709
5-527
§5-731
D-636A
T-11A
S5-639
F-205
5-237
F-104
D-618
S5-1ST
F-431
F-534
S-670
S5-237
A-664
S5-656
F-207
B~1230
S-824
A-501
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DEPARTMENT

Pub Adm
Education & Hum Serv
Health Services
Chemistry

Dean - Law
FRU-SOM

Law School
Marketing

Iaw Admissions
English

Dean - lLaw

Law Placement

Counseling Ctr
Career Serv/Co—op Ed
Education & Hum Serv
Sawyer Library
Academic Computing
FRUJ-50M

English

English

Management

Sociclogy

Office Of President
SULAB

Mgt Info Services
Physics & Engineering
Athletics
Management

Inst Advancement

Education & Hum Serv
Switchboard
Physical Plant
Personnel EEO
Mgt Info Services
Dean - SCM

Mgt Info Services
ILaw School

Vol Def / Pros
Accounting
English

Sawyer Library
Health Services
Iaw School
Switchboard

Hum & Mod Ianguages
English
Accounting
Sawyer Library
Chemistry
Management
English
Personnel
Econcmics
Biology

Professor
Coordinator

Assoc Professor
ILibrarian
Academic Comp Asst
Secretary

Assoc Professor
Secretary

Asst Professor
Assoc Professor
Exec Secretary
Clinical Supervisor
Systems Prog
Professor
Athletic Asst
Assoc Professor
DP Asst

Professor
Operator

Maint Mech
Benefits Manager
Sr Systems Prog
Dean
Secretary/CAS Asst
Professor
Secretary
Professor
Assoc Professor
Librarian

Nurse

Professor
Operator
Professor
Professor
Professor
Librarian
Professor
Assoc Professor
Professor
Consultant
Assoc Professor

Secretary




NAME

Monahan, Ronald
Morehouse, Marilyn
Morey, Cynthia
Morrison, Monica
Morrow, Therese
Morton, Donald
Moulton, Sherry
Mulcahy, Henry
Mulcahy, Marianne
Mulrooney, James
Murphy, Julie
Murphy, Russell
Myrvaagnes, Eric

Neenan, Jean
Nelson, James
Nix, Bari
Nocera, Elizabeth
Nolan, John

Nye, Susan

Obot, Merle
O’Callaghan, John
Occeus, Ronald
O’Farrell, Maribeth
O’Hara, Thomas
0O’Neil, Patricia
Orlardino, Lisa
Ormond, Annemarie
Ornstein, Suzyn
Ortisi, Andrea
Ortwein, Bernard
Outwater, Dennis

Pagliarulo, John
Palazzo, Brenda
Parker, Anne
Parker, Jacqueline
Parks, Raymond
Passanisi, Rosemary
Patterson, George
Patterson, Mudavanha
Pearl, Philip
Peary, Gerald
Perles, Benjamin
Perlin, Marc
Perlman, Daniel
Perlmutter, Richard
Perry, Christine
Perry, Melissa
Peterson, Iaura
Pettie, Iatonia
Pfeiffer, Barbara
Pfeiffer, David

EXT

8479
8197
8485
8627
8312
8494
8267
8622
8250
8446
8260
8543
8231

8440
8379
8414
8450
8215
8407

8683
8125
8405
8180
8340
8464
8651
8335
8374
8266
8104
8258

8333
8455
8484
8155
8283
8268
8253
8128
8238
8505
8616
8382
8220
8153
8470
8700
8534
8652
8430
8316

SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING

ROCM

S-7TH
D_
S-501
T_
AP-1ST
S-1045
F-237
A-549
A-662
B-605
F-104
D-633
A=-311

B-730
R-3

S=131
B-730
D-628
S-7TH

5-1225
=858
A-481
S5-612
S-8TH
5-622
5-622
S5=651
E-237
D-614
F-407B

S-BA16
B-605
S-908
D-139
F-634
F-237
A-601
S=1227
F-405B
S5-1030
S5-666
D-145D
A-103
D-613
S-8TH

S-622
S-7TH
S=513
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DEPARTMENT

Payroll

Iaw School
Sociology

CLE Programs
Career Serv/Co-op Ed
Sociology

Dean - CIAS
Bioclogy

Chemi

Inst Advancement
Health Services
Iaw School

Math & Camp Sci

Inst Advancement
Athletics
Sawyer Library
Inst Advancement
Iaw School
Student Accounts

Goverrment
Business Office
Iaw Review
Finance
Admissions
FRU-SOM
FRU-SCM
Management
Dean - CLAS
Law School
Philosophy

Univ Police

Inst Advancement
UMS

Dean - Iaw

Hum & Mod Languages
Dean - CIAS
Chemistry
Goverrment
Philosophy

Comm & Journalism
Management

Law School

Office Of President
Law School
Financial Aid

Law School

Law School

FRU~-SCM

Registrar

Pub Adm

Period & Microt
Manager
Professor
Cashier

Assoc Professor
Sr Purch Clerk
Secretary
Assoc Professor
Supervisor
Supervisor
Assoc Professor
Adm Coordinator
Professor
Professor

Officer
Secretary

Adm Coordinator
Admin Secretary
Assoc Professor
Admin Secretary
Professor

Asst Professor
Professor
Assoc Professor
Professor
Professor
President
Professor
Director
Secretary
Assoc Professor
Manager
Professor

Asst




NAME

Phalon, Sarah
Pisa, Rosaria
Piscitelli, Pasquale
Pizzano, Richard
Plotkin, Edward
Plotkins, Marilyn
Poplawski, Darlene
Porcello, Peter
Poulin, Anne
Preiss, Richard
Prendergast, Lisa

Raben, Margaret
Rabin, Joyce

Rokbins, David
Rodriguez, Denise
Rogers, Mary Karen
Ronayne, Michael
Rosenthal, Robert
Roskelly, Michael
Ross, Willie
Rourds, Charles
Rubino, Michael
Russell, Brenda
Rustad, Michael
Ryan, Judene
Ryan, Paul

Salesman, Kerri
Sandoe, Anthony
Sanford, Wendy
Sankowsky, Daniel
Sara, Cheryl
Sargent, David
Saro, Marianne
Sartwell, Peter
Saunders, John
Sawhney, Saroj
Schatz, John
Scherban, Jane
Schmidt, Donna
Scordato, Marin
Scott, Susan
Seavey, Amy
Shamir, Boas
Shannon, John
Shatkin, Stephen

EXT

8631
8259
8333
8184

8286

8282
8373
8426
8236
8503
8651

8294
8235
8372
8664
8430
8239
8110
8302
8279
8254
8267
8307
8148
8265
8236
8417
8141
8185
8628
8225
8190
8220
8403

8699
8102
8325
8375
8299
8155
8299
8268
8110
8127
8108
8299
8320
8668
8586
8242
8366
8671
8228

SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING

ROCM

5557
5-822
S-BAl6
D-636G
F-434
A-006
S=731,
S5=731
A-341
5-1026
S5-622

F-505
A-331
S5-633
5-508
S=7TH
A-321
S-A
AP-1St
F=536
A—-665
=236
S=537
D=137
F=238
A-344
B~1230
D-B20
D-625
S-1142

A-101
5-859

D~-1AW
T-31

R-22

S=654
S-1st
D-139
S=-1ST
F-240

5-826
T=22
5-1ST
R-5

S-709
D-4TH
S5-609
5-823
F-330a
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DEPARTMENT

FRU-SOM
Economics

Univ Police

Iaw School

Hum & Langs

Comm & Journalism
Mgt Info Services
Mgt Info Services
Comm & Journalism
Comm & Journalism
FRO-S0M

Psychology
Learning Center
Accounting
Academic Computing
Registrar

Dean Of Students Off
Physical Plant
Grad Admissions
English

Chemistry

Dean - CLAS

- FRU-SOM

Law Placement
Dean - CLAS

Comm & Journalism
Personnel EEO
Physical Plant
Law School

Inst Research
Dean - SOM

Iaw School

Office Of President
Business Office

Iaw School

Iaw School

Campus Ministry
Management
Switchboard

Dean - Iaw
Switchboard

Dean - CIAS
Physical Plant
Econcmics

SULAB

Switchboard
Student Activities
Iaw School

Mgt Info Services
Law Library
Management
Economics
Education & Hum Serv

TITLE

Coordinator
Sergeant

Professor
Instructor

Assoc Professor
Computer Specialist
Director

Secretary
Professor
Secretary

Professor
Secretary
Professor / Chair .
Computer Specialist
Secretary

Admin Secretary
Utility Hlpr

Asst Director
Assoc Professor
Professor

Asst Dean
Secretary

Asst Director
Dean

Assoc Professor
Director

Utility Hlpr
Professor
Director

Secretary
Assoc Professor

Secretary
Business Manager

Secretary
Professor
Protestant Chaplain
Assoc Professor

Operator
Dean

Secretary
Asst Dean

Officer

Assoc Professor
Director
Supervisor
Director

Asst Professor

prpzmmer
Library Asst
Visiting Prof
Assoc Professor
Assoc Professor




NAME

Shawcross, Roger
Shelley, Charles
Sherman, John
Short, Kimberley
Shukla, Pradeep
Signori, Janine
Silverstein, David
Snow, Beatrice
Solimine, Lillian
Solk, Gerald
Spears, Andrea
Spitzer, Steven
Stickells, Austin
Stoll, Nancy
Storandt, Peter
Strain, Joseph
Streletsky, Paula
Sullivan, John
Sullivan, Jochn
Sundbery, Ronald
Sutherland, lee
Sweetgall, Susan

Talbot-Eskilson, Christine

Tamule, Harold
Tangney, Marie
Tanklefsky, Paul
Tarimcilar, Murat
Tengwall, Beth
Thayer, Susan
Therrien, Philip

Topitzer, Robert
Town, Dianne
Tucker, Franklin
Tuerck, David
Turnbull, Gail
Turner, Judy

Ucer, Mural

Vaccaro, Joseph
Vacco, Richard
Vigliotta, Lisa
Voto, Anthony
Vovan, Tan
Voyi, Nombulelo

Walcott, William

EXT

8339
8377
8105
8100
8604
8407
8364
8245
8251
8549
8469
8489
8549
8239
8144
8647
8662
8110
8488
8303
8393
8199

8139
8338
8173
8480
8311
8535
8235
8141
8544
8415
8136
8230
8495
8490
8470
8611
8263
8260
8429

8124

8389
8548
8415
8278
8620
8197

8168

SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING

ROCM

S5-610
S-635
T-22B
T-11A
A-328
S-7TH
5-922B
A-506
A-324
D-610
S-8TH
S5-1043
D-112
A-321
D-141
S-8TH
S-709
S-BAl6
S5-1038
S5-533
S5-664
D-405

S-608
D-309
AP-1ST
S-642
5=231
A-331
D-B20
D-146A
B-1230
D-634
A-324
S-1047
5-1046
S-8TH
S5-766
5-823
F-104
B-730

S5-1036

S=935
D-617
B-1230
A-623
D-LAW
D-215
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DEPARTMENT

Finance
Management

Iaw School

Vol Def / Pros
Math & Comp Sci
Student Accounts
Business law
Biology

Math & Comp Sci
Iaw School
Admissions
Sociology

ILaw School

Dean Of Students Off
Iaw Admissions
Enrollment Mgt
Mgt Info Services
Physical Plant
Sociology

Dean - SOM
Management

Law Library

Iaw Scheol
Finance
Moot Court
Career Serv/Co-op Ed
Management
Sawyer Library
i Center
Physical Plant
Law School
Personnel EEO
Iaw School
Physics & Engineering
Sociology
Sociology
Financial Aid
Budget Office
Economics
Health Services
Inst Advancement

Economics

Marketing

Law School
Personnel EEO
Mailroom

Math & Comp Sci
ILaw School

UMS

TITLE

Asst Professor
Asst Professor
Professor
Clerical Asst
Asst Professor
Clerk

Assoc Professor
Professor
Secretary
Professor
Counselor
Professor
Professor

Dean

Director

Dean

Prog’rar‘mgr
Electrician
Professor / Chair
Assoc Dean

Asst Professor
Librarian

Instructor

Asst Professor
Secretary

Assoc Director
Asst Professor
Library Asst
Director
Utility Hlpr
Assoc Professor
Perscnnel Rep
Instructor
Secretary

Assoc Professor
Assoc Professor
Coordinator
Tech Budget Asst
Professor / Chair
Nurse Pract.
Manager

Iecturer

Asst Professor
Professor
Secretary
Superviscr
Professor

Secretary

Adm Coordinator




NAME

Waldron, Cynthia
Walsh, Jean
Walsh, Joseph
Walsh, Joseph
Walsh, Patricia
Ward, Mary Lou
Wasson, Robert
Waterhouse, Lynn
Watlack, Linda
Webb, Robert
Wekbe, Nancy
Weitz, Margaret
West, Arthur

West, Robert
Westbrook, Tyrone
Wetherbee, Malcolm
Wheeler, David
Whelton, Deborah
White, Melissa
Wilcke, Marilyn
Wilkins , Frederick
Wilton, Timothy
Winn, Ruth
Winters, Robert
Wittenberyg, Jeffrey
Wood, Marie

Yates, Patricia
Yatim, Fuad

Zanzi, Alberto

Zuckerstatter, Rudolf

EXT

8148
8538
8379
8467
8428
2428
8151
8177
8699
8296
8286
8284
8347
8452
8348
8295
8391
8178
8260
8167
8272
8214
8427
8269
8673
8401

8312
8422

8358
8109

SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING

ROCM

D-1AW
5-1220
R=3
S5-8TH
B~730
B~730
D-146A
D-405

F-507
F-434
F-436
A-501
B-730
S-A
F-506
5-932
D—-413
F-104
D-213
F =206

S5-208
F-330B
D-502A
S-7TH

Ap-1ST
S=731

S—647
F-407C
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DEPARTMENT

Law Placement
Govermment
Athletics
Admissions

Inst Advancement
Inst Advancement
Law School

law Library

ILaw School
Psycholeogy

Hum & Mod Languages
Hum & Mcod ILanguages
Biology

Inst Advancement
Mailroom

Education & Hum Serv
Law School
Vice Pres—-treas Off

Career Serv/Co—op Ed
Mgt Info Services .

Management
Philosophy

TTTTE

Secretary
Secretary
Athletic Asst
Assoc Director
Asst Director
Director

Asst Professor
Supervisor
Coordinator
Professor

Asst Professor
Professor / Chair
Professor / Chair
Director

Clerk

Professor

Assoc Professor
Supervisor
Director
Director
Professor / Chair
Professor
Librarian

Assoc Professor
Visiting Prof

. Admin Secretary

Assoc Director
Microcomputer Spec

Assoc Professor
Professor




SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY
STAFF LISTING BY DEPARTMENT
NAME EXT ROOM TITLE

Academic Computing Department

Maitland, Sharon 8251 A- Academic Comp Asst
Rauschl, Paula 8664 5-508 Computer Specialist

Accounting Department

Akathaporn, Parpon 8343 S-634 Asst Professor
Brown, Sudro 8376 S-631 Assoc Professor
Dennis, Stanley 8386 S-641 Assoc Professor
Espahbodi, Reza 8371 5-640 Assoc Professor
Ghartey, James Assoc Professcr
Mcinnes, James 8341 S5-639 Professor
Meyler, Bernard 8359 5-670 Professor
Rahman, Mawdudur 8372 S-633 Professor / Chair

Accounting Office

Dwyer, Michael 8639 S-767 Asst Treasurer/Comptroller
Admissions

Coughlin, William 8465 S-8TH Director
Delaware, Kim 8071 S-8TH Asst Director
Fine, Nancy 8466 S-8TH Assoc Director
Foster, lorraine 8460 S-8TH DP Asst
Gaffney, Gina 8460 S-8TH DP Asst
Harris, Catherine 8460 S-8th Secretary
O’Neil, Patricia 8464 S-8TH Supervisor
Spears, Andrea 8469 S-8TH Counselor
Walsh, Joseph 8467 S-8TH Assoc Director

Athletics Department

Matta, Doreen 8575 R-3 Athletic Asst
Nelson, James 8379 R-3 Director
Walsh, Joseph 8379 R-3 Athletic Asst

Biology Department

Burn, Peter 8248 A-507 Assoc Professor
Diliddo, Rebecca 8247 A-542 Assoc Professor
Haase, Elizabeth 8600 A-510 Coordinator
Howe, Robert 8249 A-561 Assoc Professor
Monahan, Mary 8297 A-501 Secretary
Mulcahy, Henry 8622 A-549 Assoc Professor
Snow, Beatrice 8245 A-506 Professor
West, Arthur 8347 A-501 Professor / Chair
Page 15



SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING BY DEPARTMENT

NAME EXT ROOM TITLE
Bockstore

Cressman, Eric 8218 D-1ST Manager

Denaro, Daminick 8218 D-1ST Bookkeeper
Rankin, Alan 8218 D-1ST Asst Mgr

Budget Office

Dooley, Maureen 8611 5-766 Director
Tucker, Franklin 8611 S-7TH Tech Budget Asst
Business Law Department

Diamond, Benson 8361 S-635 Professor
Donahue, Martin 8387 S-658 Professor

Eonas, Anthony 8362 S5-637 Assoc Professor
Silverstein, David 8364 S-922B Assoc Professor
Business Office
Abi-Karam, Houaida 8404 5-859 Sr Acctg Clerk
Antemucci, Dayna 8404 S-859 Clerical Asst
Gentile, Annette 8406 5-859 Manager

Occeus, Ronald 8405 S5-859 Sr Purch Clerk
Ryan, Paul 8403 S-859 Business Manager
Cafeteria

Hastie, Scott 8458 S-3rd Director

Campus Ministry ;
Chack, David 8325 R-22 Jewish Chaplain
Lecus, MArcia 8325 R-22 Catholic Chaplain
Sanford, Wendy 8325 R-22 Protestant Chaplain
Career Serv/Co—op Ed Department

Coe, Genie 8480 AP-1St Asst Director
Gabriel, Elliot 8483 AP-15t Director
Hock, C. Arthur 8312 AP-1ST Secretary
Madden, Melissa 8480 AP-1ST Coordinator
Morrow, Therese 8312 AP-1ST Asst Director
Tanklefsky, Paul 8480 AP-1ST Assoc Director
Yates, Patricia 8312 AP-1ST Assoc Director
Chemistry Department

Good, William 8255 A-612 Professor / Chair
Lewis, Doris 8253 A-601 Professor
Miliora, Maria 8252 A-664 Professor
Mulcahy, Marianme 8250 A-662 Secretary
Patterson, George 8253 A-601 Professor

Page 16
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SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING BY DEPARTMENT

NAME EXT ROGM TITLE
Richmond, Martha 8254 A-665 Professor

CIS Department

Aucoin, Howard 8394 5-662 Asst Professor
Briggs, Warren 8368 5-652 Professor
Croll, Nancy 8308 S-508 Instructor
Frank, Jonathan 8617 S-924 Assoc Professor
Halladay, Maurice 8205 5-937 Assoc Professor
Kahn, Beverly 8642 S-937 Assoc Professor

CLE Programs Department

Dunn, Carol 8627 T-ATH Asst Director
Morrison, Monica 8627 T- DP Asst

Comm & Journalism Department

Boone, Gloria 8236 A-343 Assoc Professor
Geisler, Deborah 8504 S-1028 Asst Professor
Harris, Edward 8502 5-1025 Professor / Chair
Karns, Vicki 8236 A-346 Asst Professor
Peary, Gerald 8505 S-1030 Assoc Professor
Plotkins, Marilyn 8282 A-006 Assoc Professor
Poulin, Anne 8236 A-341 Secretary
Preiss, Richard 8503 5-1026 Professor
Rosenthal, Robert 8236 A-344 Assoc Professor
Copy Center

Lyman, Jim 8533 D-4th Manager

Smith, Tamy 8653 S-944

Counseling Ctr Department

Busse, Wilma 8226 A-3rd

Garni, Kenneth 8226 A-306 Professor / Chair
Hickey, Joanne 8226 A-301 Staff Asst

Korn, Paul 8227 A-304 Professor
MacVicar, Joan 8227 A=-308 Professor

Dean’s Office CIAS

Moulton, Sherry 8267 F-237 Admin Secretary
Ortisi, Andrea 8266 F-237 Adm Coordinator
Passanisi, Rosemary 8268 F-237 Admin Secretary
Robbins, David 8267 F-236 Asst Dean
Ronayne, Michael 8265 F-238 Dean

Sartwell, Peter 8268 F-240 Asst Dean

Dean’s Office Iaw School

Page 17



SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY
STAFF LISTING BY DEPARTMENT

NAME EXT ROCM TITIE

Deliso, John 8383 D-137 Asst Dean
Donahue, Malcolm 8157 D-117 Assoc Dean
Greene, Nancy 8155 D-1ST Secretary
Lemelman, Herbert 8157 D-120 Assoc Dean
lewis, Loren 8157 Admin Secretary
Luke, Joan 8157 D-123 Admin Secretary
Parker, Jacqgueline 8155 D-139 Admin Secretary
Sargent, David 8155 D-139 Dean

Dean’s Office SOM

Berman, Alisa 8300 §=-525 Admin Secretary
Cheng, Beatrix 8225 S=537 Secretary
Graham, Priscilla : 8301 S-525 Secretary
Ieefman, Sara 8306 S-531 Director
Ierman, Myra 8624 S-533 Director
McDowell, Richard 8300 5-527 Dean

Russell, Brenda 8225 Secretary
Sundberyg, Ronald 8303 S-533 Assoc Dean

Dean Of Students Office

Clausen, Doris 8154 A-366 Director
Gentile, Paulette 8239 A-323 Secretary
Rescigno, Allison 8239 A-321 Admin Secretary
Stoll, Nancy 8239 A-321 Dean

Econcmics Department

Carilli, Anthony 8671 5-823 Asst Professor
Doyle, Joanne 8124 5-1036 Iecturer

Foglia, Louis 8124 S-1036 Lecturer
Mchtadi, Shahruz 8670 5-824 Assoc Professor
Pisa, Resaria 8259 S-822 Coordinator
Sawhney, Saroj 8127 5-826 Assoc Professor
Shannon, John 8671 5-823 Assoc Professor
Tuerck, David 8263 S5-823 Professor / Chair
Ucer, Mural 8124 S-1036 Lecturer

Education & Hum Serv Department

Ash, Barbara 8280 F-336 Professor
Eskedal, Glen 8264 F-244 - Professor / Chair
Fong , Christina 8261  F-244 Staff Asst
Iewandowski, Glen 8281 F-334 Professor
Mahoney, Sheila 8281 F-334 Assoc Professor
McCarthy, Joseph 8262 P=332 Professor
Shatkin, Stephen 8228 F-330A Assoc Professor
Winters, Robert 8269 F-330B Assoc Professor

English Department
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NAME

Bigelow, Blair
Caputo, Peter
Caristi, David
Coffler, Gail
Connors, Thomas
Fox, Robert
Hughes, Ann
Johnson, Robert
Jurich , Marilyn
Lottridge, Ruth
Mandl, Bette
Mann, Joanna
McKinley, Marlene
Merzlak, Anthony
Millner, Stuart
Richman, Gerald
Wilkins , Frederick

SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING BY DEPARTMENT

Enrollment Mgt Department

Costello, David
Strain, Joseph

Exec MBA / MPA Department

Davis, Lynn
Dunlea, Lisa

Finance Department

Bubnys, Edward
Caks, John
Dittrich, Ludwig
Khaksari, Shahriar
O’Hara, Thomas
Shawcross, Roger
Tamule, Harold

Financial Aid

Adams, Eva
Chiong, Tony
Cifala, Antonia
Coyle, Patricia
King, Terri
Perry, Christine
Town, Dianne

FRU-SCM

Dunlea, Lisa
Kelly, Mary

EXT ROOM
8290 F-535
8270 A-330
8271 -
8289 F=335
8290 F=535
8275 F-209
8275 F-209
8273 Pelin
8539 F-204
8279 F-536
8277 F-207
8271 F=
8273 F-205
8291 P-534
8274 F-207
8279 F-536
8272 F =206
8468 S-1142
8647 S-8TH
8660 S-546
8449 5-663
8378 S5-661
8319 S-668
8641 5-613
8340 5-612
8339 S-610
8338 S-608
8470 S-8TH
8470 S5-8TH
8470 S-8TH
8470 S-8TH
8470 S-8TH
8470 5-8TH
8470 S—-8TH
8660 S-
8336 5-622
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TITLE

Professor

Asst Professor
Secretary

Asst Professor
Professor

Asst Professor
Assoc Professor
Professor

Asst Professor
Asst Professor
Assoc Professor
Secretary
Assoc Professor
Professor
Professor
Assoc Professor
Professor / Chair

Assoc Director

Director

Asst Professor
Assoc Professor
Assoc Professor
Assoc Prof / Chair
Assoc Professor
Asst Professor
Asst Professor

Assoc Director
Coordinator
Asst Director
DP Asst
Secretary
Director
Coordinator

Secretary
Secretary



NAME

lewis, Sylvia
Malionek, Theresa
Orlandino, Lisa
Ormond, Annemarie
Pettie, Latonia
Phalon, Sarah
Prendergast, Lisa
Rodriguez, Denise

Goverrment Department

Bain, Agnes

Berg, Jchn

Dushku, Judith
Holleman, Judith
Rayali, Kaled
O’Callaghan, John
Patterson, Mudavanha
Walsh, Jean

Graduate Admissions

Ginn, Marsha
Gunther, Stephanie
Hill, Patrice
Reynolds, Judith

SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING BY DEPARTMENT

Health Services Department

Bucciarelli, Jim
Goodell, Robert
Hull, Karen
Lewandowski, Nancy
McMahon, Alcida
Murphy, Julie
Turnbull, Gail
White, Melissa

History Department

Bellinger, Robert
Cavanagh , John
Fleischer, Susan
Greenbery, Kenneth
Hartmann, Edward
Robbins, David

Hum & Mod ILanguages Department

Chiasson, Arthur
Clark, Georgia
Hastings, Marshall

EXT ROOM
8652 5~-622
8330 S-
8651 5-622
. 8335 S5-622
8652 S5=622
8631 S-557
8651 5-622
8307 S-537
8123 S-1221
8126 S5-1226
8129 5-1228
8506 5-1229
8133 S5-1229
8125 5-1225
8128 S-1227
8538 5-1220
8302 AP-1ST
8302 AP-1ST
8302 AP-1ST
8302 AP-]1ST
8260 F-104
8260 F-104
8260 F-104
8260 F-104
8260 F-104
8260 F-104
8260 F-104
8260 F-104
8121 S-1212
8119 S5-1213
8116 S5-1210
8120 S5-1214
8120 5-1214
8118 5-1211
8674 F-440
F-Iab
8287 F-431
Page 20

Professor / Chair
Professor

Assoc Professor
Professor

Assoc Professor
Assoc Professor
Asst Professor

Secretary

Director
Admissions Asst
Admissions Asst
Asst Director

Sports Trainer
Physician

Nurse

Coordinator

Nurse

Nurse

Nurse Practitioner
Director

Instructor

Professor

Secretary

Professor

Emeritus Prof
Professor/Chair/Asst Dean

Professor

Professor




SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY
STAFF LISTING BY DEPARTMENT

NAME EXT ROOM TITLE
Hourtienne, laura 8257 F-634 Assoc Professor
Leone—campbell, Lisa 8285 F-436 Secretary
Mendez-Herrera, Alberto 8287 F-431 Professor

Parks, Raymond 8283 F-634 Assoc Professor
Plotkin, Edward 8286 F-434 Instructor
Webbe, Nancy 8286 F-434 Asst Professor
Weitz, Margaret 8284 F-436 Professor / Chair

Inst Advancement Department

Adams, Shelia 8450 B-730 DP Asst
Buckley, Marylou 8451 B-730 Director

Deeb, Lisa 8452  B-730 Secretary
Foley, Ellen 8454 B~-730 Director
Gyukeri , Dawna 8453 B-730 Secretary
Hamilton, Nicole 8453 B-730 Secretary
Harrington, Susan 8453 B-730 Asst Director
Horgan, Pamela 8452 B-730 Secretary
Kelleher, Marjorie 8455 B-605 Director
Kelley, Joseph 8440 B-605 Vice President
McCabe, Elizabeth 8444 B-730 DP Asst
Mulrocney, James 8446 B~-605 Director
Neenan, Jean 8440 B-730 Admin Secretary
Nocera, Elizabeth 8450 B~730 Manager
Palazzo, Brerda 8455 B~605 Secretary
Turner, Judy 8429 B-730 Manager
Walsh, Patricia 8428 B-730 Asst Director
Ward, Mary Lou 2428 B-730 Director

West, Robert 8452 B~730 Director

Inst Research Department
Rubino, Michael 8628 S5-1142 Director

Iaw Admissions

Andrew, ILucille 8144 D-141 Secretary
Barretto, Irene 8144 D-141 Staff Asst
Holland, Catherine 8144 D-141 Asst Director
logan, Helen 8144 D-141 Secretary
Storandt, Peter 8144 D-141 Director
Iaw Library
Bander, Edward 8176 D-405 Director
Brown, Carlton 8177 - D-405 Library Asst
Brown, Patricia 8179 D-413 Assoc Director
Forkin, Mary 8609 A-437 Librarian
Gavlock, Edward 8178 D-413 Library Asst
Gosselin, Madeleine 8199 D-405 Librarian
Hull, Karen 8177 D-405 Library Asst
Jordan, Paula 8242 A-437 Library Asst
Seavey, Amy 8242 D-4TH Library Asst
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NAME

Sweetgall, Susan
Waterhouse, Lynn
Whelton, Deborah

Iaw Placement

Barber, Kathleen

Rogers, Mary Karen
Waldron, Cynthia

law Registrar

Chappell, Cynthia
Coffin, Chrisie
Cove, lorraine
Dyer, Racquel
Folan, Maura
Johnson, Joanne

Iaw Review

O’Farrell, Maribeth

Law School

Baker, Rcbert
Barone, Andrea
Blum, Karen
Brody, Alvan
Brown, Barry
Burke, Dianne
Burnim, Charles
Butler, Rebecca Bell
Callahan, Brian
Callahan, Stephen
Caplan, Howard
Cella, Alexander
Clark, Gerard
Clark, Jeffrey
Corbett, William
Cronin, Joseph
Dang, Joan
Daniels, Amy

Day, Kate

Dodd, Victoria
Dowd, Nancy
Elias, Clifford
Enloe, Aldelbaran
Epps, Valerie
Eskilson, Christine
Fentiman, Linda
Ferrey, Steven
Fimnn, Thomas

SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING BY DEPARTMENT

8199 D405
8177 D-405
8178 D~-413

8148 D-137
8148 D-137
8148 D-1AW

8160 D-115
8160 D-115
8160 D-115
8160 D-1185
8160 D=115
8160 D=-11.5

8180  A-481

8186 D-608
8194 I
8216 D-620
8171 D-216
8298 D-611
8191 D-508
8614 D-508B

8211
8182 D-636D
8100 =21

8212 D-633
8193 D-615
8583 D-508C
8191 T-4TH
8189 D-630
8547 D-636B
8131 D-109
8195 D-636
8559 D—-607
8567 D-624
8135 D-636B
8170 D-235
8194

8562 D-627
8139

8152 D-636C
8103 T-32A
8208 D-236
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Librarian
Supervisor
Supervisor

Director
Asst Director
Secretary

Asst Registrar
Secretary
Registrar

DP Asst

Reg Asst

Reg Asst

Secretary

Professor
Operator

Professor
Professor
Professor

Secretary
Professor

Professor
Assoc Professor
Instructor
Professor
Professor
Secretary
Professor
Professor
Secretary
Secretary

Asst Professor
Professor
Assoc Professor
Professor

Professor
Assoc Professor

Assoc Professor
Assoc Professor

-




NAME

Garabedian, Charles
Ginsburg, Julie
Glannon, Joseph
Golann, Dwight
Green, Lisa
Greenbaum, Marc
Heller, Alison
Hicks, Stephen
Hill, Joanne
Janda, James
Judge, Catherine
Katz, Milton
Keenan, Bernard
Kindregan, Charles
lLalancette, Robin
Lalancette, Robin
Iambert, Thomas

Leyva-Hernandez, Melba

McEttrick, Joseph
McMahon, Thomas
Morehouse, Marilyn
Murphy, Russell
Nolan, Jchn
Ortwein, Bernard
Perlin, Marc
Perlmutter, Richard

Peterscn, laura
Pizzano, Richard
Rounds, Charles
Rustad, Michael
Salesman, Kerri
Sandoe, Anthony
Scordato, Marin
Sherman, John
Solk, Gerald
Stickells, Austin
Thompson, Tommy
Tisdale, Jchn
Vacco, Richard
Voyi, Nombulelo
Wasson, Robert
Watlack, Linda
Wilton, Timothy
Wittenberg, Jeffrey

Learning Center
Charles, Cleveland
Rabin, Joyce
Thayer, Susan
Mailroom

Campbell, Lillie

SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING BY DEPARTMENT

EXT ROOM
8552  D-636E
8560
8188  D-630
8183  D-502A
8707
8369  D-145E
8198  D-622
8381  D-145C
8644 -
8557  D-632
8187  D-612
8137  D-109
8553  D-636
8106  T-32A

D_

D_
8354  D-109
8164  D-233
8181  D-636A
8563  D-618
8197 D-
8543  D-633
8215  D-628
8104  D-614
8382  D-145D
8153  D-613
8700  D-
8534  D-
8184  D-636G
8185  D-625
8190  D-
8699  D-IAW
8102  T-31
8668
8105  T-22B
8549  D-610
8549  D-112
8544  D-146A
8136  D-634
8548  D-617
8197  D-IAW
8151  D-146A
8699
8214  T-
8673  D-502A
8235  A-
8235  A-331
8235  A-331
8348  S-B
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TITLE
Professor

Professor
Assoc Professor

Professor
Secretary
Professor
Manager
Instructor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Operator
Operator
Professor
Secretary
Professor
Professor

Secretary
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Secretary
Assoc Professor
Professor
Professor
Assoc Professor
Secretary
Professor

Asst Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Assoc Professor
Instructor
Professor
Secretary

Asst Professor
Coordinator
Professor
Visiting Prof

Adm Coordinator

Secretary
Director

Clerk




SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING BY DEPARTMENT

NAME EXT ROGM TITIE
Grondin, Brian 8278 D-1ST Clerk
Killeen, Michael 8278 S-MATL Clerk
Voto, Anthony 8278 S-1ST Supervisor
Westbrock, Tyrone 8348 S-A Clerk

Management Department

Allen, William 8615 S-922A Assoc Professor
Arthur, Michael 8357 S-650 Professor
Castellano, John 8356 S-648 Professor
Corman, Joel 8395 S-660 Professor

Ives, Jane 8402 S-636 Asst Professor
Mann, Richard 8243 S-632 Asst Professor
Mazen, Abdelmagid 8623 S-638 Assoc Professor
Millen, Roger 8388 5-656 Assoc Professor
Ornstein, Suzyn 8374 5=-651 Assoc Professor
Perles, Benjamin 8616 S-666 Professor
Sankowsky, Daniel 8375 S5-654 Assoc Professor
Shamir, Boas 8366 S5-609 Visiting Prof
Shelley, Charles 8377 S-655 Asst Professor
Sutherland, Lee 8393 S-664 Asst Professor
Tarimcilar, Murat 8311 S-642 Asst Professor
Zanzi, Alberto 8358 S-647 Assoc Professor

Management Info Services Department

Di Guardia, Robert 8425 5-709 Dir Admin Computing
Germanos, Sari 8422 S- Programmer

Hom, Vincent 8422 5-731 Computer Operator
Iadd, Paul 8423 5-709 Director

Marshall, Elizabeth 8585 5-731 Systems Prog
McDonough, Mary 8424 5-709 Sr Systems Prcg
McEachern, Andrea 8421 S-731 Secretary/OAS Asst
Poplawski, Darlene 8373 S5-731 Computer Specialist
Porcello, Peter 8426 S-731 Director

Scott, Susan 8586 S=709 Programmer
Streletsky, Paula 8662 S-709 Programmer

Yatim, Fuad 8422 S-731 Microcomputer Spec

Marketing Department

Aydin, Nizamettin 8206 S5-934 Assoc Professor
Kacker, Madhav 8229 §-930 Assoc Professor
Lambert, David 8540 5-936 Assoc Professor
Lindley, James 8442 S-922¢C Assoc Professor
Vaccaro, Joseph 8389 S5-935 Asst Professor
Wheeler, David 8391 5-932 Assoc Professor

Math & Comp Sci Department

Cohn, Donald 8232  A-312 Professor
- Cook, Edith 8621 A-624 Assoc Professor
Ezust, Paul 8601 A-325 Professor / Chair
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SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING BY DEPARTMENT

Shukla, Pradeep
Solimine, Lillian
Vovan, Tan

Moot Court Department
Tangney, Marie

Payroll Department

Brunelle, Ronald
Dellapenna, Patricia
Higgins, Christine
Monahan, Ronald

Personnel EEO Department

Elson, Grace
McDonald, Daniel
Minardi, Judy
Roskelly, Michael
Tinberg, Toni
Vigliotta, Lisa

Philosophy Department

Outwater, Dennis
Pearl, Philip
Robbins, David
Zuckerstatter, Rudolf

Physical Plant Department

Brown, Gaither
Byfield, Canute
Castrillon, Mario
Dipascale, Pietro
Farren, Edward
Getchell, Ralph
Hill, Robin
Khaligi, Sadiqg
McDermott, Richard
Reyes, Eugenio
Ross, Willie
Saunders, John
Sullivan, John
Therrien, Philip

EXT ROOM
8233 A-310
8603 A-327
8231 A-311
8604 A-328
8251 A-324
8620 A-623
8173. D-309
8578 S-7TH
8329 S-7TH
8412 S-7TH
8479 S-7TH
8415 B~1230
8415 B~1230
8415 B~1230
8417 B-1230
8415 B-1230
8415 B-1230
8258 F-407B
8238 F-405B
8118 S-1211
8109 F-407C
8141 D-B20
8110 S-BAl6
S=
8110 S-BAl6
8110 S-BAl6
8110 S-BA16
8110 S-BAl6
8110 S-BAl6
8110 S-BAl16
8110 S-A
8141 D-B20
8110 e
8110 S-BAl6
8141 D-B20
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TITIE

Professor

Assoc Professor
Professor

Asst Professor
Secretary
Professor

Secretary

Manager

Payroll Asst
Payroll Asst
Payroll Asst

Coordinator
Benefits Manager
Consultant
Director
Perscnnel Rep
Secretary

Professor

Professor
Prof/Chair/Asst Dean
Professor ’

Maint Mech
Utility Hipr
Painter
Maint Mech
Asst Director
Maint Mech
Iocksmith
Director
Maint Mech
Utility Hipr
Utility Hlpr
Officer
Electrician
Utility Hlpr




SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY
STAFF LISTING BY DEPARTMENT

NAME EXT ROOM TITLE

Physics Department & Engineering

Demir, Oktay 8603 A-327 Asst Professor
Feldman, Frank 8618 A-314 Assoc Professor
Garneau, Robert 8233 A-309 Assoc Professor -
Haque, Tariqul 8241 A-364 Asst Professor
Johnson, Walter 8602 A-326 Professor / Chair
Marshall, Theodore 8234 A-313 Professor

Tobin, Linda 8230 A-324 Secretary

President’s Office

Artis, Sharon 8613 A-107 Asst To Pres Dir Min Affairs
Caliendo, Nat 8256 A-105 Exec Asst To Pres

Estrada, Coleen 8256 A-106 Admin Secretary

Mansfield, Gail 8220 A-102 Exec Secretary

Perlman, Daniel 8220 A-103 President

Ryan, Judene 8220 A-101 Secretary

Psychology Department

Bursik, Krisanne 8295 F=-506 Asst Professor
Difabio-St.Germain, Karen 8293 F-503 Secretary
Katz, Harvey 8294 F-505 Professor
Raben, Margaret 8294 F-505 Professor
Webb, Rcbert 8296 F-507 Professor
Wetherbee, Malcolm 8295 F-506 Professor

Pub Adm Department

Burke, Frances 8315 S-512 Professor
Fortess, Eric 8318 5-508 Assoc Professor
Iavin, Michael 8317 B-511 Assoc Prof / Chair
Ievitan, Donald 8314 S-510 Professor
Pfeiffer, David 8316 5-513 Professor

Public Relations Department

Connelly, Iouis 8448 B-7TH Director
DeCilio, Karen . 8447 B~-7TH PR Asst
Gardner, Kelley 8447 B-730 PR Asst
Registrar
Addario, Phyllis 8430 S=-7TH Coordinator
Devanna, Deanna 8430 S-7TH Recept/Trans Asst
Hefron, Mary 8430 S-7TH Registrar
Joseph, Joanne 8430 S5-7TH Staff Asst
Lally, Mary 8430 S-7TH Asst Registrar
Lester, Patricia 8430 S-7TH DP Asst
Pfeiffer, BRarbara 8430 S-7TH Manager
Regan, Karen 8430 S-7TTH Secretary
Page 26
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SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY
STAFF LISTING BY DEPARTMENT
NAME EXT ROCM TITIE

Sawyer Library

Baird, Laura 8427 5-208 Sr Lib Asst
Boyle, Catherine 8537 S-233 Manager
Coleman, James 8532 S5-238 Librarian
Farngalo, Agatha 8537 8-233 Supervisor
Hamann, Edmund 8536 S-235 Director
Maio, Kathleen 8532 S-237 Librarian
McKnight, Elisa 8532 S-237 Librarian
Middleton, Joseph 8532 5§-237 Librarian
Nix, Bari 8414 S=131 Period & Microt Asst
Tengwall, Beth 8535 5-231 Library Asst
Winn, Ruth 8427 S-208 Librarian

Sociology Department

Holley, John 8496 5-1060 Assoc Professor
Howell, Ann 8491 S-1037 Asst Professor
Manning, Geraldine 8487 S-1032 Assoc Professor
Morey, Cynthia 8485 S=-501 Secretary
Morton, Donald 8494 5-1045 Assoc Professor
Spitzer, Steven 8489 S-1043 Professor
Sullivan, Jochn 8488 S-1038 Professor / Chair
Todd, Alexandra 8495 S5-1047 Assoc Professor
Topitzer, Robert 8490 S5-1046 Assoc Professor

Student Accounts Department

Dinon, Catherine 8407 S-7TH Secretary
Dinon, Ioretta 8407 S-7TH Supervisor
Fleck, Paula 8407 S-7TH Manager
Harris, Gregory 8407  S-7TH Sr Acctg Clerk
Nye, Susan 8407 S=7TH Cashier
Signori, Janine 8407 S-7TH Clerk

Student Activities Department

Bennett, Sandra 8320 R-5 Supervisor

Hewitt, Marjorie 8320 R-3 Asst Director
Schmidt, Donna 8320 R-5 Director

SULAB

Marcellino, Samuel 8211 D-633 Clinical Supervisor
Schatz, John 8108 T-22 Director

Switchboard Department

Centeio, Isabel 8299 S-1ST Operator

McCray, Gwen 8299 S-1ST Operator

McPherson, Denise 8299 S-1ST Operator

Saro, Marianne 8299 S-1ST Secretary
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NAME
Scherban, Jane

Theatre
Glidden, SARA

UMS Department

Comeau, George
Ferratti, Anastasia
James, Susan
Parker, Anne
Walcott, William
Wilcke, Marilyn

Univ Police Department

Arzigian, Cheryl
Gheorghiou, Mathew
Grande, Gregory
Hourihan, Thomas
Iee, James
Pagliarulo, John
Piscitelli, Pasquale

Vice Pres-Treas Office

Flannery, Francis
Wood, Marie

SUFFOLK UNIVERSITY

STAFF LISTING BY DEPARTMENT

EXT ROCM

8299 S-1ST

8282

8484 S5-908
8288 F-404
8244 P=213
8484 5-908
8168 D-215
8167 D-213

8335 S-BAl16
8333 S-BA16
8333 S-BA16
8333 S-BAl6
8333 S-BA16
8333 S-BAle
8333 S-BAl6

8400 S=7TH
8401 S-7TH

Vel Def / Pros Department

Blumenson, Eric
Espada, Martin
lLandis, Sarah
McGlynn, Elizabeth
Short, Kimberley

8100 T-14
8100

8100 T=118
8100 T-11A
8100 T-11A
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TITLE
Supervisor

Adm Coordinator
Adm Coordinator
Secretary
Adm Coordinator
Adm Coordinator
Director

Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer

Sergeant

Vice Pres - Treas
Admin Secretary

Professor
Clinical Supervisor
Assoc Professor

Secretary
Clerical Asst






